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Sith Lords Conference

PHANTOM MENACE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gronkin' on the Shady Hill 8 4 0 0.667 4-2 8-4 1528.38 1426.18 1934.82

Fleetwood Mac sex pants 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1542.00 1314.80 2015.68

The Forte awAikens 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1334.02 1406.02 1751.20

Cousins With Benefits 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1407.98 1433.74 1909.86

REVENGE OF THE SITH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

42G's @ D&amp;B's 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1480.26 1412.28 1970.82

Gronkey Punch 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1405.74 1364.94 1794.56

ERECTION...SUSTAINED!!! 5 7 0 0.417 4-2 5-7 1468.50 1504.30 1924.48

No Fucks Given 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 4-8 1234.68 1405.36 1602.96

EMPIRE STRIKES BACK Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Le'Veon! Don't Starks the Blount! 8 4 0 0.667 4-2 8-4 1659.58 1419.52 2250.70

Smells Like Sex and Regret 7 5 0 0.583 2-4 7-5 1434.58 1465.42 1807.76

Hellbound Fuckspressway 4 8 0 0.333 3-3 4-8 1360.24 1477.56 1814.20

Tim A4 4 8 0 0.333 3-3 4-8 1330.22 1556.06 1781.12

Total Points
Le'Veon! Don't Starks the Blount! 2250.70

Fleetwood Mac sex pants 2015.68

42G's @ D&amp;B's 1970.82

Gronkin' on the Shady Hill 1934.82

ERECTION...SUSTAINED!!! 1924.48

Cousins With Benefits 1909.86

Hellbound Fuckspressway 1814.20

Smells Like Sex and Regret 1807.76

Gronkey Punch 1794.56

Tim A4 1781.12

The Forte awAikens 1751.20

No Fucks Given 1602.96
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Jedi Knight Conference

ATTACK OF THE CLONES Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Koko B. Wares 9 3 0 0.750 5-1 9-3 1673.34 1436.44 2126.66

DOLO &amp; Leaky B-Hole-O 7 5 0 0.583 4-2 7-5 1524.28 1518.28 2062.64

McMahon Might Win it All... If I was his Co-owner6 6 0 0.500 1-5 6-6 1365.38 1350.72 1870.28

Ezekiel 25:17 3 9 0 0.250 2-4 3-9 1350.52 1485.72 1910.92

RETURN OF THE JEDI Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

All We Do Is Winston 8 4 0 0.667 4-2 8-4 1370.84 1300.88 1817.44

Burfict Woodhead on your Posluszny's 8 4 0 0.667 3-3 8-4 1343.46 1246.24 1772.84

Ol' Dirty Beckham 7 5 0 0.583 4-2 7-5 1354.74 1387.98 1752.32

Nuclear Jammaallacaust 2 10 0 0.167 1-5 2-10 1269.70 1498.32 1572.64

A NEW HOPE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mayor of Titty City 7 5 0 0.583 5-1 7-5 1494.34 1320.66 1887.02

It's a Hard Nuk Life 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1403.52 1392.74 1841.76

All about the Benjamin, ya Diggs? 6 6 0 0.500 2-4 6-6 1310.04 1347.42 1661.14

Pinky Sprokets 3 9 0 0.250 2-4 3-9 1308.98 1483.74 1651.62

Total Points
The Koko B. Wares 2126.66

DOLO &amp; Leaky B-Hole-O 2062.64

Ezekiel 25:17 1910.92

Mayor of Titty City 1887.02

McMahon Might Win it All... If I was his Co-owner1870.28

It's a Hard Nuk Life 1841.76

All We Do Is Winston 1817.44

Burfict Woodhead on your Posluszny's 1772.84

Ol' Dirty Beckham 1752.32

All about the Benjamin, ya Diggs? 1661.14

Pinky Sprokets 1651.62

Nuclear Jammaallacaust 1572.64
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